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ICIRCUIT ROUTIER 27 JUIN 2004

ECHO

Course 16 tours - Toyota Echo

Circuit Routier St-Eustache (1.7 Knﬁ

o

Race 6/27/2004 3:30 PM
11 1:09.610 -0.442 4 1:15.987 -0.444 16 1:09.667 +0.138 9  1:12.849 -0.137
0  3:04.751 12 1:08.505 -1.105 5 1:16.533 +0.546 10 1:12.870 +0.021
1 2:18.498 -46.253 13 1:07.892 -0.613 6 1:16.032 -0.501 11 1:11.900 -0.970
2 1:19.346 -59.152 14 1:11.203 +3.311 7 1:13.272 -2.760 0 2:31.076 12 1:10.353 -1.547
3 1:15.057 -4.289 15 1:08.082 -3.121 8  1:13.847 +0.575 1 2:18.344 -12.732 13 1:10.855 +0.502
4 1:14.738 -0.319 16  1:07.572 -0.510 9 1:11.026 -2.821 2 1:25.140 -53.204 14 1:09.208 -1.647
5  1:13.810 -0.928 10 1:09.871 -1.155 3 1:19.542 -5.598 15 1:08.812 -0.396
6  1:12.806 -1.004 11 1:09.508 -0.363 4 1:17.634 -1.908 16  1:08.817 +0.005
7 1:11565 -1.241 0  2:27.485 12 1:08.801 -0.707 5 1:15.735 -1.899
8  1:11.223 -0.342 1 2:17.228 -10.257 13 1:08.565 -0.236 6 1:17.044 +1.309
9 1:10.254 -0.969 2 1:26.723 -50.505 14 1:08.137 -0.428 7 1:17.009 -0.035 0 3:01.335
10 1:09.874 -0.380 3  1:15.085 -11.638 15 1:08.280 +0.143 8  1:12.755 -4.254 1 2:18.193 -43.142
11 1:08.955 -0.919 4 1:15.642 +0.557 16 1:08.594 +0.314 9  1:11.145 -1.610 2 1:19.49 -58.697
12 1:09.753 +0.798 5 1:14.324 -1.318 10 1:10.334 -0.811 3 1:20.748 +1.252
13 1:07.663 -2.090 6  1:13.057 -1.267 11 1:09.780 -0.554 4 1:17511 -3.237
14 1:08.148 +0.485 7 1:12.269 -0.788 0  2:29.057 12 1:08.719 -1.061 5  1:20.394 +2.883
15 1:08.607 +0.459 8  1:11.162 -1.107 1 2:18.025 -11.032 13 1:08.086 -0.633 6  1:18.439 -1.955
16  1:07.998 -0.609 9 1:09.691 -1.471 2 1:19.964 -58.061 14 1:08.277 +0.191 7 1:17.164 -1.275
10 1:09.494 -0.197 3 1:18.425 -1.539 15  1:07.760 -0.517 8  1:15.428 -1.736
11 1:08.857 -0.637 4 1:14.956 -3.469 16  1:08.039 +0.279 9  1:14.755 -0.673
Q 3:07.632 12 1:08.322 -0.535 5 1:14.570 -0.386 10 1:12.495 -2.260
1 2:18.022 -49.610 13 1:08.031 -0.291 6 1:16.951 +2.381 11 1:11.420 -1.075
2 1:15.226 -1:02.796 14 1:09.903 +1.872 7 1:13.288 -3.663 0 2:26.925 12 1:10.604 -0.816
3 1:17.827 +2.601 15  1:08.736 -1.167 8  1:13.409 +0.121 1 2:17.135 -9.790 13 1:11.701 +1.097
4  1:15.804 -2.023 16  1:08.051 -0.685 9 1:10.866 -2.543 2 1:24.103 -53.032 14 1:09.573 -2.128
5 114377 -1.427 10 1:10.212 -0.654 3 1:18.220 -5.883 15  1:08.543 -1.030
6 1:13.959 -0.418 11 1:09.750 -0.462 4 1:17.181 -1.039 16 1:08.352 -0.191
7 1:11.706 -2.253 0  3:07.466 12 1:08.785 -0.965 5  1:17.548 +0.367
8  1:11.316 -0.390 1 2:18513 -48.953 13 1:08.244 -0.541 p6  1:20.263 +2.715
9  1:10.588 -0.728 2 1:19.019 -59.494 14 1:08.665 +0.421 7 1:23.558 +3.295 0  2:27.409
10 1:09.753 -0.835 3 1:21.587 +2.568 15  1:08.345 -0.320 8  1:12.737 -10.821 1 2:17.520 -9.889
11 1:08.535 -1.218 4  1:15.022 -6.565 16 1:09.586 +1.241 9 1:11.657 -1.080 2 1:28.023 -49.497
12 1:09.709 +1.174 5  1:14.663 -0.359 10 1:10.651 -1.006 3 1:21.220 -6.803
13 1:07.687 -2.022 6 1:13.574 -1.089 11 1:12.270 +1.619 4 1:18.391 -2.829
14 1:07.934 +0.247 7 1:12.293 -1.281 0 2:25.636 12 1:09.585 -2.685 5  1:18.678 +0.287
15 1:09.029 +1.095 8  1:11.613 -0.680 1 2:17.082 -8.554 13 1:09.380 -0.205 6  1:17.384 -1.294
16  1:08.237 -0.792 9 1:10.362 -1.251 2 1:19.232 57.850 14 1:09.005 -0.375 7 1:15.056 -2.328
10 1:10.153 -0.209 3 1:16.098 -3.134 15 1:08.927 -0.078 8 1:14.395 -0.661
11 1:09.920 -0.233 4 1:16.089 -0.009 16 1:09.333 +0.406 9  1:13.413 -0.982
0 3:05.117 12 1:08.635 -1.285 5 1:15.545 -0.544 10 1:12.281 -1.132
1 2:17.961 -47.156 13 1:08.137 -0.498 6 1:14.473 -1.072 11 1:12.136 -0.145
2 1:17.468 -1:00.493 14 1:09.349 +1.212 7 1:15.001 +0.528 0 2:22.121 12 1:09.938 -2.198
3 1:17.112 -0.356 15 1:09.856 +0.507 8 1:15.066 +0.065 1 2:17.170 -4.951 13 1:09.866 -0.072
4 1:15.947 -1.165 16  1:07.780 -2.076 9 1:11.120 -3.946 2 1:26.894 -50.276 14 1:09.175 -0.691
5  1:15.194 -0.753 10 1:12.149 +1.029 3 1:21.324 -5.570 15 1:08.929 -0.246
6  1:15.947 +0.753 11 1:10.129 -2.020 4 1:18520 -2.804 16 1:09.207 +0.278
7 1:13.151 -2.796 0  2:36.008 12 1:09.564 -0.565 5  1:15.929 -2.591
8 1:11.973 -1.178 1 2:18.287 -17.721 13 1:09.284 -0.280 6 1:16.584 +0.655
9  1:10.700 -1.273 2 1:20.628 -57.659 14 1:09.211 -0.073 7 1:14.755 -1.829 0  2:23.061
10 1:10.052 -0.648 3 1:16.431 -4.197 15 1:09.529 +0.318 8  1:12.986 -1.769 1 2:16.073 -6.988
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2 1:25.860 -50.213 14 1:09.629 -3.007 10 1:13.059 -1.174
3 1:18519 -7.341 15 1:09.783 +0.154 11 1:11.566 -1.493
4 1:17.995 -0.524 12 1:11.310 -0.256
5  1:18.648 +0.653 13 1:11.152 -0.158
6 1:17.533 -1.115 0 2:23821 14 1:10.620 -0.532
7 1:14.935 -2.598 1 2:17.896 -5.925 15 1:13.455 +2.835
8 1:12.825 -2.110 2 1:27.958 -49.938
9 1:13.853 +1.028 3 1:23.446 -4.512
10 1:13.451 -0.402 4 1:22.886 -0.560 0 2:25.027
11 1:13.973 +0.522 5 1:20721 -2.165 1 2:16.834 -8.193
12 1:11.816 -2.157 6  1:22.106 +1.385 2 1:32.025 -44.809
13 1:10.987 -0.829 7 1:18.867 -3.239 3 1:23.204 -8.821
14 1:09.836 -1.151 8  1:16.632 -2.235 4 1:23.063 -0.141
15 1:09.712 -0.124 9 1:14.654 -1.978 5  1:28.488 +5.425
16 1:09.150 -0.562 10 1:13.792 -0.862 6  1:21.205 -7.283
11 1:18.670 +4.878 7 1:21.304 +0.099
12 L1209 737 8 1les8 277
0 2:23.473 13 1:11.414 +0.115 9 1:18.427 -0.106
1 2:15.936 -7.537 14 1:09.924 -1.490 10 1:16.562 -1.865
2 1:26.819 -49.117 15 1:09.525 -0.399 11 1:13.489 -3.073
3 1:23621 -3.198 12 1:11.952 -1.537
4 1:20.080 -3.541 13 1:12.881 +0.929
5 1:19.319 -0.761 0 2:21.931 14 1:10.260 -2.621
6  1:19.287 -0.032 1 2:16.900 -5.031 15 1:10.348 +0.088
7 1:16.899 -2.388 2 1:27.780 -49.120
8  1:15.309 -1.590 3 1:23.336 -4.444
9 1:13.994 -1.315 4 1:23182 -0.154 0 2:23.049
10 1:12.882 -1.112 5  1:27.039 +3.857 1 2:16.511 -6.538
11 1:12.153 -0.729 6 1:18.391 -8.648 2 1:30.444 -46.067
12 1:11.136 -1.017 7 1:18.259 -0.132 3 1:26.987 -3.457
13 1:10.091 -1.045 8  1:16.715 -1.544 4 1:26.086 -0.901
14 1:09.656 -0.435 9 115514 -1.201 5  1:24.799 -1.287
15 1:10.283 +0.627 10 1:17.344 +1.830 6  1:23.189 -1.610
16 1:09.436 -0.847 11 1:15716 -1.628 7 1:19.778 -3.411
12 1:14.392 -1.324 8  1:18.729 -1.049
130110872 340 9 lazm 132
0 2:24.228 14 1:13.245 +2.273 10  1:15.877 -1.524
1 2:18.085 -6.143 15 1:11.914 -1.331 11 1:12.912 -2.965
2 1:27.107 -50.978 12 1:12.688 -0.224
3 124614 -2.493 13 1:13.184 +0.496
4  1:23534 -1.080 0 2:23975 14 1:12.185 -0.999
5 1:21.024 -2.510 1 2:16.087 -7.888 15 1:12.789 +0.604
6 1:21.766 +0.742 2 1:24251 -51.836
7 1:19.397 -2.369 3 122171 -2.080
8 1:16.672 -2.725 4 1:22.966 +0.795
9 1:14522 -2.150 5  1:20111 -2.855
10 1:12.816 -1.706 6  1:20.066 -0.045
11 1:15591 +2.775 7 1:19.147 -0.919
12 1:12.990 -2.601 8  1:16.842 -2.305
13 1:12.636 -0.354 9 1:14.233 -2.609
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